
１ 2 3 勝敗 順位

1 　八尋　健 　BSSA久留米TS 65 62 2-0 1

2 　葛西　憲太郎 　フリー 56 16 0-2 3

3 　中溝　宏司 　inspired 26 61 1-1 2

4 5 6 勝敗 順位

4 　那須　健児 　ITS九州 61 65 2-0 1

5 　原　明夢 　クロンダイワ 16 64 1-1 2

6 　久保　将也 　テニスDIVO 56 46 0-2 3

7 8 9 勝敗 順位

7 　小野　敬一 　ITS九州 60 61 2-0 1

8 　中村　恒哉 　大電 06 64 1-1 2

9 　吉永　知樹 　J　struct 16 46 0-2 3

10 11 12 勝敗 順位

10 　古賀　拓也 　エスタ諏訪野 60 60 2-0 1

11 　出尾　陽一 　ハッピーTC 06 16 0-2 3

12 　森　雄紀 　武雄TC 06 61 1-1 2

13 14 15 勝敗 順位

13 　横山　統 　ITS九州 61 64 2-0 1

14 　古賀　敬規 　ハッピーTC 16 16 0-2 3

15 　日隈　瑞貴 　BSSA久留米TS 46 61 1-1 2

16 17 18 勝敗 順位

16 　浦　修平 　筑後の森 62 60 2-0 1

17 　白水　英貴 　ITS九州 26 06 0-2 3

18 　永井　慶人 　pyon’s 06 60 1-1 2

19 20 21 勝敗 順位

19 　水品　幸大朗 　海の中道M＆T 64 64 2-0 1

20 　金沢　信 　クロンダイワ 46 64 1-1 2

21 　木下　翔 　エスタ諏訪野 46 46 0-2 3

22 23 24 勝敗 順位

22 　平川　公理 　ITS九州 61 56 1-1 2

23 　兒玉　青樹 　大電 16 16 0-2 3

24 　奥村　優来 　マール 65 61 2-0 1
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G3 　木下　翔

H3 　兒玉　青樹

D3 　出尾　陽一

E3 　古賀　敬規

F3 　白水　英貴

A3 　葛西　憲太郎

B3 　久保　将也

C3 　吉永　知樹

F2 　永井　慶人

G2 　金沢　信

H2 　平川　公理

C2 　中村　恒哉

D2 　森　雄紀

E2 　日隈　瑞貴

H1 　奥村　優来

A2 　中溝　宏司

B2 　原　明夢

E1 　横山　統

F1 　浦　修平

G1 　水品　幸大朗

B1 　那須　健児

C1 　小野　敬一

D1 　古賀　拓也

A1 　八尋　健



1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1 　片山　真之 　BSSA久留米 61 16 1-1 2

2 　大石　睦男 　ハッピーTC 16 06 0-2 3

3 　野々　直行 　キロメキ 61 60 2-0 1

4 5 6 勝敗 順位

4 　丸山　司冴 　フリー 56 46 0-2 3

5 　佐野　公成 　久留米河童連 65 61 2-0 1

6 　杉野　信幸 　ポテトクラブ 64 16 1-1 2

7 8 9 勝敗 順位

7 　石井　博次 　キロメキ 63 60 2-0 1

8 　安東　隆義 36 36 0-2 3

9 　伊藤　大輔 　こあらぼ 06 63 1-1 2

10 11 12 勝敗 順位

10 　坂井　勝弘 63 36 1-1 2

11 　道田　正博　 　ポテトクラブ 36 36 0-2 3

12 　本弓　寿 63 63 2-0 1

13 14 15 勝敗 順位

13 　橋口　英明 　キロメキ 56 56 0-2 3

14 　木村　太郎 65 56 1-1 2

15 　香河　憲成 65 65 2-0 1

16 17 18 勝敗 順位

16 　杉本　勉 　キロメキ 61 65 2-0 1

17 　馬場　俊幸 　ポテトクラブ 16 36 0-2 3

18 　林　誠 56 63 1-1 2
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D3 　道田　正博　

E3 　橋口　英明

F3 　馬場　俊幸

A3 　大石　睦男

B3 　丸山　司冴

C3 　安東　隆義

D2 　坂井　勝弘

E2 　木村　太郎

F2 　林　誠

A2 　片山　真之

B2 　杉野　信幸

C2 　伊藤　大輔

D1 　本弓　寿

E1 　香河　憲成

F1 　杉本　勉

A1 　野々　直行

B1 　佐野　公成

C1 　石井　博次

順位別トーナメント



1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 　堀田　勇人 　ファインヒルズ 60 61 2-0 2

2 　近藤　敏伸 　かようクラブ 06 46 0-2 3

3 　東内　康成 　キロメキ 16 36 0-2 4

4 　本山　政則 　ポテトクラブ 64 63 2-0 1

5 6 7 勝敗 順位

5 　近藤　太一 　スプラージ 60 46 1-1 2

6 　稲吉　健二 　キロメキ 06 16 0-2 3

7 　浦　健史 　八女cat 64 61 2-0 1
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1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1 　岩本　美智男 　ファインヒルズ 61 61 2-0 1

2 　初瀬　泰彦 　キロメキ 16 56 0-2 3

3 　坪川　邦浩 　ローレルTC　　 16 65 1-1 2

4 5 6 勝敗 順位

4 　内山　隆文 64 63 2-0 1

5 　野口　篤 　キロメキ 46 64 1-1 2

6 　末永　晋 　キロメキ 36 46 0-2 3
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1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 　末永　順子 　ハヌル 63 60 2-0 1

2 　小原　富美子 　フリー 36 26 0-2 4

3 　野々　景子 　キロメキ 06 26 0-2 3

4 　吉村　弘美 　ファインヒルズ 62 62 2-0 2

5 6 7 勝敗 順位

5 　下水流　文乃 　フリー 61 26 1-1 2

6 　野々熊　美智子 　フリー 16 46 0-2 3

7 　斉藤　由美 　キロメキ 62 64 2-0 1
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